2016 POOL SEASON - INITIAL SCHEDULE
Effective the Week of June 13, 2016

SONORA POOL
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
8:00 AM Swim Club Swim Club Swim Club Swim Club
8:30 AM Swim Club Swim Club Swim Club Swim Club
9:00 AM Swim Club Swim Club Swim Club Swim Club
9:30 AM Swim Club Swim Club Swim Club Swim Club
10:00 AM| Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons
10:30 AM| Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons
11:00 AM| Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons
11:30 AM| Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons
Swim Lessons/ ) Swim Lessons/ _ _
12:00 PM Lap Swim Swim Lessons Lap Swim Swim Lessons Lap Swim
12:30 PM Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim
1:00 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
1:30 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
2:00 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
2:30 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
3:00 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
3:30 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
4:00 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
4:30 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
5:00 PM
5:30 PM| Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons
6:00 PM| Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons
6:30 PM| Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

JUNE 10, 2016
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2016 POOL SEASON - INITIAL SCHEDULE
Effective the Week of June 13, 2016
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8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

Rec Swim

1:30 PM

Rec Swim

Rec Swim

Rec Swim

2:00 PM

Rec Swim

Rec Swim

Rec Swim

2:30 PM

Rec Swim

Rec Swim

Rec Swim

3:00 PM

Rec Swim

Rec Swim

Rec Swim

3:30 PM

Rec Swim

Rec Swim

Rec Swim

4:00 PM

Rec Swim

Rec Swim

Rec Swim

4:30 PM

Rec Swim

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Aquatic Fitness

Aguatic Fitness

Aquatic Fitness

Aquatic Fitness

7:30 PM

Aquatic Fitness

Aquatic Fitness

Aquatic Fitness

Aquatic Fitness

8:00 PM

Aquatic Fitness

Aquatic Fitness

Aquatic Fitness

Aquatic Fitness

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

JUNE 10, 2016
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2016 POOL SEASON - INITIAL SCHEDULE

Effective the Week of June 13, 2016

TWAIN HARTE POOL
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

8:00 AM
8:30 AM| Aquatic Fitness Aquatic Fitness
9:00 AM| Aquatic Fitness Aquatic Fitness
9:30 AM| Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons

10:00 AM| Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons

10:30 AM| Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons

11:00 AM| Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons

11:30 AM| Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons

12:00 PM| Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons

12:30 PM
1:00 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
1:30 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
2:00 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
2:30 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
3:00 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
3:30 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
4:00 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
4:30 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
5:00 PM
5:30 PM| Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons
6:00 PM| Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons
6:30 PM| Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons
7:00 PM| Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons
7:30 PM Family Night
8:00 PM Family Night
8:30 PM Family Night
9:00 PM Family Night
9:30 PM Family Night

10:00 PM

JUNE 10, 2016
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2016 POOL SEASON - INITIAL SCHEDULE
Effective the Week of June 13, 2016

TUOLUMNE POOL
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

8:00 AM
8:30 AM Aquatic Fitness Aquatic Fitness
9:00 AM Aquatic Fitness Aquatic Fitness
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM Rec Swim
1:30 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
2:00 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
2:30 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
3:00 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
3:30 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
4:00 PM Rec Swim Rec Swim Rec Swim
4:30 PM Rec Swim
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM Family Night
6:30 PM Family Night
7:00 PM Family Night
7:30 PM Family Night
8:00 PM Family Night
8:30 PM Family Night
9:00 PM

JUNE 10, 2016



