

2016 POOL SEASON - INITIAL SCHEDULE Effective the Week of June 13, 2016

SONORA POOL

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
8:00 AM	Swim Club	Swim Club	Swim Club	Swim Club			
8:30 AM	Swim Club	Swim Club	Swim Club	Swim Club			
9:00 AM	Swim Club	Swim Club	Swim Club	Swim Club			
9:30 AM	Swim Club	Swim Club	Swim Club	Swim Club			
10:00 AM	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons			
10:30 AM	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons			
11:00 AM	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons			
11:30 AM	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons			
12:00 PM	Swim Lessons/ Lap Swim	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons/ Lap Swim	Swim Lessons	Lap Swim	18	
12:30 PM	Lap Swim		Lap Swim		Lap Swim		
1:00 PM	Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		
1:30 PM	Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		
2:00 PM	Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		
2:30 PM	Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		
3:00 PM	Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		
3:30 PM	Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		
4:00 PM	Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		
4:30 PM	Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		
5:00 PM					Charles Control Section (Control Control Contr		
5:30 PM	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons			
6:00 PM	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons			
6:30 PM	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons			
7:00 PM			and the second s				
7:30 PM							
8:00 PM							
8:30 PM							
9:00 PM							



COLUMBIA POOL

2016 POOL SEASON - INITIAL SCHEDULE Effective the Week of June 13, 2016

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
8:00 AM							
8:30 AM				,			
9:00 AM							
9:30 AM							
10:00 AM							
10:30 AM							
11:00 AM							
11:30 AM							
12:00 PM							
12:30 PM							
1:00 PM						Rec Swim	
1:30 PM		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim	
2:00 PM		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim	
2:30 PM		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim	
3:00 PM		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim	
3:30 PM		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim	
4:00 PM		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim	
4:30 PM						Rec Swim	
5:00 PM						34	
5:30 PM							
6:00 PM					3		
6:30 PM							
7:00 PM	Aquatic Fitness	Aquatic Fitness	Aquatic Fitness	Aquatic Fitness			
7:30 PM	Aquatic Fitness	Aquatic Fitness	Aquatic Fitness	Aquatic Fitness			
8:00 PM	Aquatic Fitness	Aquatic Fitness	Aquatic Fitness	Aquatic Fitness			
8:30 PM							
9:00 PM							



2016 POOL SEASON - INITIAL SCHEDULE Effective the Week of June 13, 2016

TWAIN HARTE POOL

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
8:00 AM							
8:30 AM	Aquatic Fitness		Aquatic Fitness				
9:00 AM	Aquatic Fitness		Aquatic Fitness				
9:30 AM	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons			
10:00 AM	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons			
10:30 AM	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons			
11:00 AM	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons			
11:30 AM	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons			
12:00 PM	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons			
12:30 PM							
1:00 PM	Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		
1:30 PM	Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		
2:00 PM	Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		
2:30 PM	Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		
3:00 PM	Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		
3:30 PM	Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		
4:00 PM	Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		
4:30 PM	Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		
5:00 PM		4			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
5:30 PM	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons			
6:00 PM	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons			
6:30 PM	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons			
7:00 PM	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons			
7:30 PM					Family Night		
8:00 PM					Family Night		
8:30 PM					Family Night		
9:00 PM	_				Family Night		
9:30 PM					Family Night		
10:00 PM					, ,		



2016 POOL SEASON - INITIAL SCHEDULE Effective the Week of June 13, 2016

TUOLUMNE POOL

19	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
8:00 AM					4		100000000000000000000000000000000000000
8:30 AM		Aquatic Fitness		Aquatic Fitness			
9:00 AM		Aquatic Fitness		Aquatic Fitness			
9:30 AM							
10:00 AM							
10:30 AM							
11:00 AM							
11:30 AM							
12:00 PM							
12:30 PM							
1:00 PM						Rec Swim	
1:30 PM		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim	
2:00 PM		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim	
2:30 PM		Rec Swim	X.	Rec Swim		Rec Swim	
3:00 PM		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim	
3:30 PM		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim	
4:00 PM		Rec Swim		Rec Swim		Rec Swim	
4:30 PM						Rec Swim	
5:00 PM							
5:30 PM							
6:00 PM						Family Night	
6:30 PM						Family Night	
7:00 PM						Family Night	
7:30 PM						Family Night	
8:00 PM						Family Night	
8:30 PM						Family Night	
9:00 PM						1	